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West Division

The Boz is Back

2000 Mules / Top Gun
Str8-2 Hollywood

I've lost My Chubb

East Division

Back That Pass Up!

MR BELVEDERES BURLY BRUTS
Satellite Beach Golden Retrievers
Chop Suey

Central Division

Quinn Ewers SZN
Ace and Gary
High Octane
Naked Polar Bears

Total Points

Quinn Ewers SZN

High Octane

Ace and Gary

MR BELVEDERES BURLY BRUTS
2000 Mules / Top Gun

The Boz is Back

Back That Pass Up!

Satellite Beach Golden Retrievers
Str8-2 Hollywood

Naked Polar Bears

Chop Suey

I've lost My Chubb

w L T PCT DIV PF

8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1736.70
6 8 0 0.429 4-2 1812.90
6 8 O 0.429 3-3 1532.60
2 12 0 0.143 1-5 1171.45
w L T PCT DIV PF

9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1747.75
9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1950.80
5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1555.95
4 10 O 0.286 2-4 1392.20
w L T PCT DIV PF
11 3 O 0.786 3-3 2022.00
10 4 O 0.714 5-1 1903.55
10 4 O 0.714 3-3 1958.65
4 10 O 0.286 1-5 1439.20
2476.20

2451.50

2326.35

2279.65

2244.95

2193.75

2131.40

1959.95

1829.45

1683.00

1652.30

1490.65
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PA
1705.10
1625.75
1666.60
1640.15

PA
1673.30
1735.25
1783.65
1720.70

PA
1639.80
1615.05
1611.90
1806.50

PTS
2193.75
2244.95
1829.45
1490.65

PTS
2131.40
2279.65
1959.95
1652.30

PTS
2476.20
2326.35
2451.50
1683.00
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